
Daily Lesson Plan(2020- 2021)

One Sat 9-May SSt

Ch# 07: Let's Say Prayers. Reading Ph# 25 Learn Q. No. 1, 2

One Mon 11-May SSt

Reading Pg# 26 (Details of prayers to hear the Adhan). Learn 

Q. No. 3 and Fill in the blanks.

One Tue 12-May SSt

Reading (Message of Adhan to in a Majid). Learn think and 

Write "True" or "False".

One Wed 13-May SSt

Ch# 8: Welcome to my Park. Reading Pg# 29 Learn Pg# 28 

Let's Find out. Let's do it.

One Thu 14-May SSt

Reading Pg# 30, 31. Learn Q. No. 1, 2

One Fri 15-May SSt

Learn Q. No. 3 and Fill in the blanks.

One Sat 16-May SSt

Learn Think, let's Find out, Let's do it.

One Mon 18-May SSt

Ch# 09: Safety on the road. Reading: Pg# 33. Learn Q. No. 1

One Tue 19-May SSt

Reading: Pg# 34 (At a bus stop to Fact byte). Learn Q. No. 2:

One Wed 20-May SSt

Reading (Traffic signals to knowledge corner). Learn Q. No. 3: 

and Fill in the blanks.

One Thu 21-May SSt

Learn Think, write "True" or "False" 

One Fri 22-May SSt

Let's Find out video, Let's do it.

One Sat 23-May SSt

Ch# 07 Q. No. 1, 2, 3. Fill in the blanks.

One Mon 25-May SSt

Revise Think, True, False Let's do it. Let's Find out.


